
Wanstrow Parish Council Meeting 

May 2022 – July 2023 

 

To be held at the Village Hall starting at 7.30pm, normally on the second Monday 

of the month 

 

Tuesday 10th May      2022 

Monday 13th June      2022 

Monday 11th July       2022 

Monday 8th August      2022 

Monday 12th September      2022 

Monday 10th October      2022 

Monday 14th November     2022 

Monday 12th December     2022 

Monday 9th January      2023 

Monday 13th February      2023 

Monday 13th March      2023 

Monday 3rd April       2023 

Monday 8th May       2023 

(To include the Annual Council Meeting) 

Monday 12th June      2023 

Monday 10th July       2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Kate Egan 

Wanstrow Parish Clerk 

01749 343910 

Email: clerk@wanstrowparishcouncil.gov.uk 

www.wanstrowparishcouncil.gov.uk 

mailto:clerk@wanstrowparishcouncil.gov.uk

